Learning Ladder
2018-2019 Tuition, Discount, & Fee Schedule

Rates for September 1, 2018 Full Time Part Time Add a bay
through August 31, 2019 (5 days) (3 days) (2 days) (per day)
Infants/Toddlers/Pre-School

Under 2 years $315.00
Only Full Time
With 10% sibling discount $283.50
2 year olds $275.00 $225.00| $175.00 $95.00
With 10% sibling discount $247.50 $202.50 $157.50 n/a
3 — 5 year olds $265.00 $215.00| $165.00 $90.00
(includes T4K wrap-around care)
With 10% sibling discount $238.50 $193.50 $148.50 n/a

School Age (Kindergarten - 5th grade)

School Year

*School year rates include all days off, early dismissals, spring break & winter break.

After School* $135.00 $115.00 $95.00 $55.00
September 3, 2018 - June 7, 2019
With 10% sibling discount $121.50 $103.50 $85.50 n/a
Before & After School* $190.00 $145.00| $115.00 $65.00
September 3, 2018 - June 7, 2019
With 10% sibling discount $171.00 $130.50 $103.50 n/a
Summer

*Summer rates include all field trips, entrance fees and transportation.
Summer Adventure Camp $265.00 $215.00 $165.00 $90.00
June 10, 2019 - August 31, 2019
With 10% sibling discount $238.50 $193.50 $148.50 n/a
DISCOUNTS
Sibling Discount 10% discount applied to older child(ren)
1 Week Vacation Credit per Contract Year For families who enroll before January 1st
OTHER FEES
Application Fee $100.00 per child
Annual Supply Fee $50.00 for 1st child, $25.00 for each additional child
Field Trips Varies, will be posted
Late Payment Fee $10.00 / $20.00 / $30.00 per day
Late Pick Up Fee $2.00 per minute after 6:00pm until exiting building
Returned Payment Fee $50.00 per returned payment
Change of Schedule Fee $50.00

Diaper/Pull-up/Wipe Fee $10.00 plus cost of item
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